
BUS # 503-6782 STOP LOCATION
DRIVER - GEORGETOWN HIGH 2:55 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:07 PM
511 N CONGDON ST 3:18 PM
N FRASER/N CONGDON 3:20 PM
N FRASER AND N CAMELA 3:21 PM
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 3:24 PM
HIGHMARKET ST & WOOD ST 3:26 PM
HIGHMARKET ST & ORANGE ST 3:27 PM
HIGHMARKET ST & ST JAMES 3:28 PM
BETHEL AME CHURCH 3:29 PM
DUKE & KING ST 3:31 PM

DUKE & WOOD 3:32 PM
BLACK RIVER & BONDS ST 3:36 PM

BUS # 507-0338 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER - DENEATRA MCDONALD ELEM 1:59 PM

GRAHAM W. VIRGINA RD 2:27 PM

775 GREENTOWN RD 2:32 PM
MERER RD/FOXFIRE CT 2:35 PM

42 HOPE LN 2:38 PM

198 MISSROON RD 2:40 PM

81 MEADOW ST 2:41 PM

364 MERCER RD 2:43 PM

211 GREENTOWN RD 3:44 PM

561 MERCER RD 2:48 PM

141 NUSHELL RD 2:50 PM

53 NUSHELL RD 2:52 PM

244 KIRKWOOD LN 2:58 PM

89 CARNELL LOOP 2:58 PM

1901 DUKE ST 3:02 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:10 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:15 PM

GILBERT ST/MERRIMAN RD 3:21PM
306 PARK ST 3:28 PM
406 PARK ST 3:32 PM

1357 HARBOR 3:34 PM

301 MARTIN T 3:36 PM

215 MARTIN ST 3:38 PM

2511 OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:42 PM

2615 OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:45 PM

LOCATION STOP TIME

DRIVER - LYNETTE PRIOR KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:15 PM
RAINEY DR/AVANT COURT 2:22 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN 



RAINEY DR/DELTA CT- 2:26PM
RAINEY DR/16 APARTMENT 2:27 PM
MERRIMAN RD/RAINEY DR 2:28 PM
MERRIMAN RD/STATE ST 2:29 PM
GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 2:55 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:00 PM
S ISLAND RD 3:28PM
1912 S ISLAND RD 3:30 PM
POPULAR ST 3:33 PM
S ISLAND RD/ELIZABETH ST 3:34 PM
OAKLEY ST/RION ST 3:37PM
RION ST/MAPLE ST 3:38 PM

MAPLE ST/OLD CHARLESTON 3:39 PM

2722 OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:40 PM

OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:40 PM

S ISLAND RD/ASH ST 3:40 PM

S ISLAND RD/OLIVE ST 3:41 PM
415 ROSEMARY ST 3:42 PM

S BAY/ROSEMARY ST 3:43 PM

S ISLAND RD/WILLIAM ST 3:44 PM

S ISLAND RD/FOGEL ST 3:45 PM

604 S ISLAND RD 3:46 PM

S ISLAND PARK 3:47 PM

301 BRAVE DR 3:52 PM

508 BELLE ISLE 3:58 PM

431 HARVEST MOON 4:01 PM

521 HARVEST MOON 4:02 PM

S ISLAND RD/GENEVA ST 4:07 PM
DEER RUN/DOE ST 4:10 PM
475 WEAVER LOOP 4:20 PM

AMY'S PLACE/WHITEHALL AVE 4:26 PM

BUS # 507-1868 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER - ERICA HOLMES KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 2:15 PM

219 HAZARD ST 2:30 PM

611 HAZARD ST 2:31 PM

517 N HAZARD ST 2:32 PM

ALLEY ST/CLEVAND ST 2:34 PM

1032 DUKE ST 2:37 PM

KING/DUKE ST 2:38 PM

DUKE/ORANGE ST 2:39 PM

710 HIGHMARKET ST 2:41 PM
602 DUKE ST 2:44 PM

321 CANNON ST 2:45 PM

322 PRINCE ST 2:46 PM

213 MEETING ST 2:47 PM

218 CANNON ST 2:48 PM

225 WOOD ST 2:51 PM

1117 PRINCE ST 2:52 PM

GGEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM



GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:12 PM

3534 S FRASER ST 3:30 PM

3548 S FRASER ST 3:31 PM

TANGY LN/S FRASER ST 3:31 PM

5528 S FRASER 3:32 PM

4126 S FRASER 3:33 PM

4910 S FRASER 3:35 PM

10986 S FRASER 3:39 PM
11959 POWELL RD 3:40PM

11280 HOLE AVE/ POWELL RD 3:41 PM
10416 S FRASER 3:48 PM

11228 S FRASER 3:51PM
PROMISED WAY/POWELL RD 3:55 PM

GRATE/POWELL RD 3:57PM

VICTORIA/POWELL RD 3:58 PM

CORNER LOOP/POWELL 3:59 PM

10106 POWELL RD 4:02 PM

POWELL RD/CIRCLE RD 4:03 PM

BACKFIELD & CORNER LOOP 4:06 PM

CORNER LOOP/EARL 4:08 PM

CORNER OF 4:09 PM

3083 S FRASER ST 4:25PM
GEORGETOWN HIGH 4:35 PM

BUS # 507-1506-VANESSA STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
VANESSA WHITE GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:02 PM

GEORGERTOWN  HIGH 3:10 PM
236 S HAZARD 3:25 PM

1936 POWER 3:30 PM

2234 SOUTH FOOD LION 3:32 PM

185 PLANTATION 3:36 PM

264 HARRELSON RD 3:43 PM

212 HARMONY HILLS DR 4:00 PM

144 CARRIAGE LN 4:10 PM

79 SUN FISH RD 4:20 PM

SOUTH FRASIER/OAKLEY 4:30 PM

SOUTH FRASER/BRINKLEY 4:36 PM

DRAYTON ST 4:37 PM

BUS # 507-1791 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER- GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:10 PM

199 PLAYER ST 3:16 PM

 PLAYER ST/MERCER AVE 3:20 PM

LINCOLNSHIRE DR/ALLEN ST. 3:22 PM

LINCOLNSHIRE DR/OXFORD 3:23 PM

768 GREENTOWN RD 3:29 PM

389 GREENTOWN RD 3:30 PM

211 GREENTOWN RD 3:32 PM

135 MEADOW ST 3:34 PM

141 NUSHELL RD 3:36 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



117 GIBSON ST 3:43 PM

BUS # 508-1119 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER-SOLETTE  MCDONALD ELEMENTARY

333 WHITE CREEK 2:28 PM

2800 CHURCH ST 2:28 PM

411 RESERVIOR ST 2:31 PM

20404 DUKE ST 2:31 PM

2210 DUKE ST 2:33 PM

2105 DUKE ST 2:36 PM

1971 DUKE ST 2:38 PM

2103 DUKE ST 2:40 PM

1612 DUKE ST 2:42 PM

411 PALM ST 2:45 PM

CONGDON & CHURCH 2:46 PM

1902 CHURCH ST 2:49 PM

1920 CHURCH ST 2:50 PM

C/O CHURCH ST & 2:51 PM

C/O CHURCH ST & SOREAL ST 2:52 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:00 PM
GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:10 PM
86 KENSINGTON BLVD 3:25PM
1776 CALHOUN ST 3:32 PM

54 LAKEWOOD 3:42 PM

146 DRIFT WOOD 3:45 PM

2411 WINDER 3:48 PM

76 WEDGEFIELD RD 3:52 PM

224 ROBERT & CONWAY RD 3:54 PM

181 LIVE OAK 3:57 PM

3296 BROWNS FERRY 4:01PM
100 EMPIRE 4:10 PM

N FRASER/22 LIONEL CT 4:13 PM

167 FAIR LANDE 4:16 PM

16 HODEDR/DAVID RAY 4:19 PM

133 HODGE 4:21PM
206 HODGE ST 4:26 PM

335 GREEN ACRES 4:27 PM

285 HAVEN DR 4:30 PM

867 DAVID RD 4:40 PM

470 GARDEN AVE 4:50 PM

BRIER ST 4:55 PM

BUS # 508-0588 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 

DRIVER - DAVETTE ALSTON - HILLARD/ HIGHMARKET ST 2:31 PM

5486 HIGHMARKET ST 2:35 PM

KEEVER ST/COX TRAIL 2:36 PM

968 GARRISON RD 2:42 PM

98 WOLF 2:44 PM

122 BEAR LOOP 2:46 PM

EMILY/GRAVES STATION 2:58 PM

KATERINE COURT/GRAVES 

STATION

3:00 PM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN 

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/ GEORGETOWN 



4421 HIGHMARKET ST 3:03 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:08 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:20 PM

333 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:22 PM

577 W VIRGINIA RD 3:23 PM

WACCAMAW/W. VIRGINIA RD 3:25 PM

YADKIN/WATEREE 3:28 PM

HILLARD/HIGHMARKET ST 3:32 PM

GRAVES STATION/HENRIETTA 3:35 PM

KATHERINE/GRAVES STATION 3:37 PM

3479 HIGHMARKET ST 3:46 PM

98 WOLF 2:44 PM

122 BEER LOOP 2:45 PM

EMILY/GRAVES STATION 2:58PM

KATHRINE COURT/GRAVES 

STATION

3:00 PM

4421 HIGHMARKET ST 3:03 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:08PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:20 PM

333 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:22 PM

577 WEST VIRGINIA RD 3:23 PM

WACCAMAW/W. VIRGINIA RD 3:25 PM

YADKIN/WATEREE 3:28PM

GRAVES STATION/HENRIETTA 3:35 PM

KATHERINE/GRAVES STATION 3:37 PM

3479 HIGHMARKET ST 3:46 PM

 BUS #507-1454 STOP APPROXIMATE STOP 

TIMEREESIE SMALLS 111 COLLINS ST 2:27 PM

2709 PRINCE ST 2:29 PM

2601 PRINCE ST 2:31 PM

2319 PRINCE ST 2:33 PM

1803 RAILROAD 2:34 PM

1808 PRINCE ST 2:35 PM

CORNER OF PRINCE AND 

WINYAH

2:36 PM

118 LAYAFATTE ST 2:36 PM

1905 FRONT ST 2:37 PM

CR/PRINCE AND ALEX 2:42 PM

2105 FRONT ST 2:47 PM

1646 FRONT ST 2:49 PM

1701 FRONT ST 2:50 PM



109 HAZARD ST 2:52 PM

MARYVILLE ELEM. 3:00 PM

301 MARTIN ST APT 21 3:13 PM

215 GEORGETOWN COMMONS 3:14 PM

511 BAYVIEW DR 3:19 PM

306 PARK ST 3:22 PM

416 PARK ST 3:23 PM

314 BAYVIEW ST 3:24 PM

1366 HARBOR ST 3:25 PM

702 BAYVIEW 3:28 PM

CORNER HAWKINS/KAMINSKI 3:34 PM

420 MERRIMAN RD 3:36 PM

1815 BUTTS ST 3:41 PM

1932 BUTTS ST 3:42 PM

1614 GILBERT ST 3:46 PM

1934 EMANUEL ST 3:50 PM

1907 WINYAH ST 3:52 PM

1709 WINYAH /HAZARD ST 3:56 PM

CR. HAZARD ST/FRONT ST 3:58 PM

BUS # 508-0346 GEORGETOWN HIGH

LOCATION

CHURCH/LYNCH 3:20 PM

717 BLACK RIVER RD 3:25 PM

1143 PALMETTO ST 3:29 PM

917 DUKE ST 3:34 PM

DUKE ST/CANNON ST 3:36 PM

HIGHMARKET ST/MEETING ST 3:38 PM

500 HIGHMARKET ST 3:41 PM

PRINCE ST/WOOD ST 3:45 PM

1215 HIGHMARKET/FIRST 3:46 PM

BUS# 507-0765 KENSINGTON ELEM

1302 SAVILLE 2:23 PM

BLACK RIVER/BOND/WILLOW 2:24 PM

WILLOW BANK/PALMETTO 2:27 PM

PALMETTO/MAGNOLIA/628 2:28 PM

WILLOW BANK/PALMETTO 2:30 PM

618 MARSHVIEW LN 2:31 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:00 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:10 PM

S FRASER (HWY 17)/HINES ST 3:30 PM

355 VERONICA RD 3:40 PM

808 VERONICA RD 3:41 PM

SNOW HILL/MT ZION 3:45 PM

2088 MT ZION RD 3:47 PM

147 MERIA DR 3:48 PM

MT ZION/POWELL RD 3:53 PM

POWELL RD/HARRIS LANDING 3:54 PM

152 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:55 PM

FEAGAN/HARRIS LANDING RD 3:59 PM



LIVINGSTON/HARRIS LANDING 4:02 PM

LUTHER /HARRIS LANDING 4:04 PM

BUS # 508-0610 KENSINGTON ELEM

DRIVER: SHUWUN EADDY KENSINGTON BLV/CALHOUN 2:27 PM

KENSINGTON BLV/BRAGDON 2:28 PM

1161 SECOND AVE 2:36 PM

1153 THIRD AVE 2:37 PM

539 SUMMIT AVE 2:40 PM

611 N HAZARD 2:45 PM

719 N HAZARD 2:46 PM

MARYVILLE ELEM. 2:55 PM

DONHAM ST/S FRASER 3:02 PM

1908 LOBLOLLY ST 3:05 PM

2103 LOBLOLLY ST 3:06 PM

HIND ST/ COMPLEX 3:10 PM

185 MONTFORD 3:14 PM

185 MONTFORD/ BLUEGILL RD 3:18 PM

HARMONY HILL PARK 3:25 PM

OLD TOWN AVE/BRIDGEVIEW 3:36 PM

79 SUNFISH RD 3:40 PM

BUS # 503-7155 GEORGETOWN 

GEORGETOWN HIGH 2:55 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:10 PM

C/O MERRIMAN/GILBERT 3:26 PM

MERRIMAN RD/ GILBERT ST 3:27 PM

C/O MERRIMAN/HAWKINS ST 3:28 PM

BUS3507-0358 KENSINGTON ELEM. 2:36 PM

19 BRAGDON AVE. 2:38 PM

199 FORREST AVE. 2:41 PM

142 LAKEWOOD AVE. 2:43 PM

967 WEDGEFIELD 2:48 PM

2316 WINDSOR ST 2:51 PM

ROBERT CONWAY RD/DAVID 2:55 PM

34 WRAGG FERRY VILLAGE 2:57 PM

157 SWAMP FOX LN 3:08 PM

WEDGEFIELD/LIVE OAK 3:12 PM

4066 N FRASER ST 3:20 PM

MCCONNELL/N FRASER ST 3:23 PM

1792 DAVID RAY RD 3:30 PM

90 HODGE DR 3:33 PM

222 HODGE DR 3:35 PM

340 GREEN ACRES 3:40 PM

205 GREEN ACRES 3:42 PM

75 GREEN ACRES 3:45 PM

37 WATER FORD 3:57 PM

100 EMPIRE CT 4:10 PM

83 RUBIN AVE. 4:12 PM

HWY 51/FRANCIS MARION 4:16 PM

4022 FRANCIS MARION RD 4:17 PM



4018 FRANCIS MARION RD 4:18 PM

422 BROWNS FERRY RD 4:22 PM

4018 BROWNS FERRY RD 4:24 PM

336 GARDEN AVE. 4:34 PM

2222 BRIER ST 4:36 PM

2212 POINSETTIA ST 4:38 PM

BUS# 508-0361 MCDONALD ELEM 2:20 PM

DRIVER: MARCIA BARR MCDONALD RD/GLENDA LOOP 2:28 PM

88 JUNIPER PL 2:30 PM

PLAYER ST/MERCER AVE. 2:33 PM

564 STACEY CT 2:35 PM

703 STACEY CT 2:37 PM

657 STACEY CT 2:38 PM

280 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 2:41 PM

583 PLAYER ST 2:44 PM

426 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 2:47 PM

47 JAXQUELYN DR 2:50 PM

1639 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 2:55 PM

32 STEVENSON ST 3:07 PM

52 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 3:08 PM

2800 CHURCH ST 3:09 PM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 3:18 PM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 3:20 PM

HIGHMARKET ST/ENTERPRISE 3:25 PM

HIGHMARKET ST/HILLARD ST 3:26 PM

MCDONALD RD/MOURY DR 3:27 PM

4431 HIGHMARKET 3:30 PM

HIGHMARKET/FRIENDFIELD ST 3:33 PM

MCDONALD RD/BURDETTE 3:35 PM

BRAMCO WAY 3:37 PM

MISTY LN/BRICK CHIMNEY RD 3:42 PM

110 VEREEN ST 3:44 PM

326 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 3:46 PM

5228 HIGHMARKET ST 3:49 PM

122 BEAR LOOP 3:50 PM

667 GARRISON RD 3:55 PM

968 GARRISON RD 3:57 PM

393 BEAR LOOP 3:59 PM

122 BEAR LOOP 4:02 PM

337 BEAR LOOP 4:04 PM

1272 GARRISON RD 4:08 PM

243 GAPWAY RD 4:13 PM

3090 GAPWAY RD 4:15 PM

243 GAPWAY RD 4:28 PM

WARBLER ST/ HIGHMARKET ST 4:32 PM

HIGHMARKET ST/LONG CT 4:35 PM

BUS # 508-1187 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER - SONJA ALFORD KENSINGTON 2:15 PM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



INDIO AVE (BELK) 2:25 PM

FALCON COURT/ANTHUAN 2:30 PM

DEKALB ST & SEDGE ST 2:34 PM

622 WASHINGTON ST 2:37 PM

LINCOLN ST 2:39PM
N MERRIMAN/LEGION 2:43 PM

N MERRIMAN/HAMPTON 2:45 PM
507 ROSEMONT ST 2:47 PM

502 N CONGDON ST 2:49 PM

607 N CONGDON 2:51 PM

710 N CONGDON 2:53 PM

603 PALM ST 2:55 PM

ROSEMONT ST/HAMPTON ST 2:56 PM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:00 PM

649 ROSEMARY ST 3:03 PM

413 OLIVE ST 3:05 PM

607 DAWSON ST 3:07PM
412 FLOCK ST 3:10 PM

408 WAYNE ST 3:13 PM

2301 OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:33 PM

2317 OLD CHARLESTON RD 3:35 PM

1004 GORDON ST 3:36 PM

2311 BECK ST 3:39 PM

1005 BRINKLEY ST 3:41 PM

913 BRINKLEY ST 3:43 PM

907 WHITTON ST 3:44 PM

1033 OAKLEY ST 3:45 PM

2736 OLD CHARLESTON 3:47 PM

2951 MARYHINES 3:49 PM

910 OAKLEY ST 3:51 PM

2751 S. ISLAND RD 3:52 PM












































